
TRANSMAROC 2023

CLASSEMENT GENERAL FINAL APRES ETAPE 6

1 1 GAROSI Serge/PIRET Jean-Marc F Expert 18 29 26 100 40 6 11 16 0 0 33 246

2 2 EUVRARD Arnaud/EUVRARD Adeline F Expert 28 36 35 75 38 16 15 5 0 0 36 248 2 2

= 6 MOUTON Emerson/DELEYE Ben B Expert 27 40 51 65 45 11 8 1 0 0 20 248 0 2

4 17 SAGE Emmanuel/VALOSSAINT Eugénie F Débutant 22 43 43 87 24 6 7 17 0 0 30 249 1 3

5 16 GUARINOS Patrick/GUARINOS Laetitia/ Louis F Débutant 13 79 41 125 28 13 6 7 0 0 26 312 63 66

6 7 SPILLEBEEN Peter/KONINGS Warre B Expert 32 84 30 145 57 4 35 8 0 0 47 395 83 149

7 15 BOULLEY Benjamin/WACZIARG Gaêlle CH Débutant 46 78 49 186 65 11 30 7 0 0 48 472 77 226

8 20 PIERME Frank /CANAC Yves F Débutant 16 64 28 152 64 143 64 41 0 0 248 572 100 326

9 3 LEBOUCHER Philippe/ANCEL Stéphane F Expert 88 108 93 155 80 17 45 62 0 0 124 648 76 402

10 18 GALLERNE Yann/GALLERNE Valérie F Débutant 126 89 102 182 83 118 10 21 0 0 149 731 83 485

11 4 LEMERCIER Nathalie /JOURDAN Alain F Expert 25 120 96 347 104 31 55 23 0 0 109 801 70 555

12 11 GABRIELLE Julien /GABRIELLE Dominque F Expert 25 23 45 436 85 173 68 15 0 0 256 870 69 624

13 14 BONNETAIN Patrick /CALDEIRA Antonio F/Pt Débutant 20 60 54 398 259 87 19 35 0 0 141 932 62 686

14 22 LEGUILLIER Camille/FATH Julien F Débutant 352 132 86 292 82 27 43 40 0 0 110 1054 122 808

15 19 MEILLERE Jacques Zizou/MEILLERE Marie F Débutant 127 75 167 332 66 67 7 353 0 0 427 1194 140 948

16 24 LAGACHE Alain/LAGACHE Véronique F Débutant 83 863 126 95 67 18 6 12 0 0 36 1270 76 1024

17 23 SAMPEUR Geroges/SAMPEUR Anne F Débutant 23 38 42 1561 58 9 13 14 0 0 36 1758 488 1512

18 29 FRAIGNAC Nicolas/FRAIGNAC Valérie F Débutant 480 257 57 670 163 142 24 34 2 0 202 1829 71 1583

19 12 MIGNé Olivier/BUROT Joël F Expert 223 231 230 617 136 160 190 73 0 0 423 1860 31 1614

20 25 OTT Julien/VARETZ Yanis CH Débutant 204 336 160 801 250 169 33 23 0 0 225 1976 116 1730

21 5 BEAUFILS Didier/COCHEREL Didier F Expert 1644 254 113 283 165 60 82 39 0 0 181 2640 664 2394

22 10 LEMOINE Franck/JARRY Thierry F Expert 195 877 96 1569 245 138 53 39 0 0 230 3212 572 2966

23 30 LE BRAS Laurent/LE BRAS Christelle F Débutant 275 455 390 1626 180 230 101 60 0 0 391 3317 105 3071

24 28 BRIDOUX Jean-Louis/BONDUELLE Damien F Débutant 495 565 316 1645 418 150 81 123 0 0 354 3793 476 3547

25 21 GOUNON Jean-Christian/JEANNIN Thierry CH/F Débutant 235 637 759 1650 228 161 42 193 0 0 396 3905 112 3659

26 9 CLIDIERE Gilles/BAILLY Franckie F Expert 130 163 55 1656 2834 108 39 21 0 0 168 5006 1101 4760

27 26 ROMAIN Christian-Yves/ROMAIN Françoise F Débutant 2191 3600 560 1485 186 234 125 151 0 0 510 8532 3526 8286

28 27 FERRARI Brigitte/LAVALLéE Ghislaine F Débutant 814 1578 1368 1662 1676 616 405 837 61 0 1919 9017 485 8771
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